Date of Transaction
23/05/18
23/05/18
23/05/18
21/05/18
16/05/18
08/05/18
01/05/18
01/05/18
01/05/18
01/05/18
27/04/18
25/05/18
24/05/18
24/05/18
21/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
16/05/18
16/05/18
16/05/18
16/05/18
16/05/18
24/05/18
24/05/18
24/05/18
24/05/18
24/05/18
22/05/18
22/05/18
22/05/18
18/05/18
18/05/18
08/05/18
08/05/18
03/05/18
01/05/18
16/05/18
22/05/18
21/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
16/05/18
15/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
11/05/18
11/05/18
09/05/18
10/05/18
08/05/18
30/04/18
30/04/18
30/04/18
22/05/18

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene

Beneficiary

FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
WH SMITH

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WH SMITH

AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS
DIGITAL ID

CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
LAERDALMEDICAL
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
WWW.UKPOS.COM

CASTLE (EU) LTD

AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS
EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
PORTMERE RUBBER LTD
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
WWW.SCAFFOLDING-DIRECT
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
WWW.GOV.UK
SAINSBURYS 0681

WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.

PAYPAL JH DIRECT
PAYPAL JOBYDUCK

MPS FAREHAM

PAYPAL DEANADAYSLE
WWW.TRADINGDEPOT.COM
SAINSBURYS 0681

PAYPAL AHMCOHEATIN
CARTER BLINDS LTD
PAYPAL DUSKLTD

TRADE COUNTER DIRECT
CPC

PAYPAL RANSM SPARE
WWW.TECHCONSUPPLIES.CO
PAYPAL DAVIDJPAYNE
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
SEPD PLC

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

60.50
100.00
-100.00
13.42
13.98
149.00
7.47
12.00
7.98
0.99
116.82
81.00
345.00
54.00
92.00
130.44
491.42
144.15
86.47
21.00
160.00
96.00
96.00
31.90
652.50
252.50
252.50
252.50
468.47
252.50
252.50
252.50
121.22
49.17
150.00
75.00
66.90
252.50
10.00
10.00
95.83
12.24
30.00
4.00
182.98
192.52
10.30
53.00
30.00
31.24
65.00
24.50
41.62
63.35
54.20
450.00
15.00
501.71

AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE
AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE
AHEXT VAN HIRE DEPOSIT
STORAGE BOX FOR COUNT SIGNAGE
AUX CABLE FOR CAT EQUIPMENT
PR & MARKETING JOB ADVERT
WHITE TACK FOR COUNT SIGNAGE
TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS
TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS
DIGITAL MUSIC DOWNLOAD
BADGE HOLDERS & LANYARDS
CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID TRAINER COURSE
FIRST AID TRAINING EQUIPMENT
FIRST AID TRAINING

CLIP FRAMES FOR FIRE NOTICES.
CLEANING SUPPLIES
WORKWEAR

WORKWEAR

TRAINING ACCOMMODATION
TRAINING ACCOMMODATION
TRAINING TRAVEL

TRAINING TRAVEL

WORKWEAR

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

SCALE REPAIR

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

VEHICLE REPAIRS

DRIVING MEDICAL SW

RADIO LICENCE

RADIO LICENCE FEES

FENCING SUPPLIES

ROAD FUND LICENCE

PROBATE SEARCH

SUN TAN SPRAY FOR G/WORK
MAKITA BATTERIES

JOB NUMBER 114022

JOB NUMBER 113972

JOB NUMBER 113449

JOB NUMBER 113941

STORE STOCK

REFRESHMENTS FOR INTERVIEW
STORE STOCK

JOB NUMBER 110133

JOB NUMBER 112748

JOB NUMBER 113478

STORE OFFICE FAN

JOB NUMBER 113749

JOB NUMBER 113701

STORE STOCK

CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

SSE

Merchant Category

AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

RECORD SHOPS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

RECORD SHOPS

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

FINES

FINES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER



21/05/18
14/05/18
04/05/18
30/04/18
30/04/18
30/04/18
23/05/18
23/05/18
19/05/18
16/05/18
15/05/18
10/05/18
09/05/18
08/05/18
02/05/18
30/04/18
30/04/18
28/04/18
29/04/18
25/05/18
23/05/18
22/05/18
17/05/18
15/05/18
15/05/18
15/05/18
10/05/18
03/05/18
01/05/18
29/04/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
17/05/18
11/05/18
02/05/18
30/04/18
27/04/18
23/05/18
10/05/18
10/05/18
08/05/18
09/05/18
22/05/18
18/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
01/05/18
01/05/18
30/04/18
23/05/18
22/05/18
22/05/18
21/05/18
21/05/18
21/05/18
21/05/18

Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

MAXWELLAMEN

BRITISH CROP PROD CNCL
AFI UPLIFT LTD

THE POST OFFICE

THE POST OFFICE
WATERLOOVILLE CPTS
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
PETERSFIELD POST
CREATESEND/COM

CPC

PAYPAL OMGHOWCHEAP
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
BATTERY STATION

FACEBK ATC6AE2BA2
CREATESEND/COM
CREATESEND/COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DMARCIAN INC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
BOOTS,FAREHAM

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.DISCOUNTDISPLAYS.C
TRAINLINE

SOUTHERN CO-OP 0305
CO-OP GROUP PETROL
CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
BROADCUT

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

THE RANGE

THE RANGE
POUNDSTRETCHER 528
ARGOS LTD

92.94
46.80
888.00
650.00
320.00
438.33
150.50
95.00
38.33
9.56
3.39
53.98
14.98
135.00
65.45
98.19
38.55
38.63
35.80
40.00
53.85
46.33
84.90
28.45
50.47
350.00
15.83
32.95
181.67
131.01
550.00
80.00
-420.00
10.00
17.59
12.74
129.52
167.10
40.00
50.00
40.00
10.00
178.80
34.99
10.48
150.50
150.50
150.50
150.50
85.87
24.00
38.05
16.00
20.00
-10.00
21.98
18.12
7.95
23.99

HERBICIDE
HERBICIDE

TRAINING PASMA

TAX

TAX

CARPET FOR CEMETRY

ANNUAL TV LICENCE

WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ADVERT
OPERA BOYS E SHOT

PLUGS FOR FREEZERS

LETTER OPENERS

LOOMS - TECH ITEM

CHALKBOARD CLEANER

RADIO MICROPHONE LICENCE
RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES RADIOS
ROY O & FLOYD BOOST

GDPR ESHOT

WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ESHOT

LCD DESK MOUNT

TELEPHONE HEADSET

LAPTOP BATTERY

WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
PHONE AND LAPTOP CHARGERS
LAPTOP BADGES

LAPTOP CHARGERS

SOFTWARE RENEWAL

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

TABLET KEYBOARD

NETWORK CERTIFICATE

VIDEO CABLES

TCPA STUDY TOUR (SEE REFUND)
R H GREENSPACE CONF TCPA
REFUND TCPA STUDY TOUR
WESTBURY MANOR TOILET REFUB
FIRST AID SUPPLIES

TOILET BIN

999 PROMOTIONAL ARTWORK
EVENTS COURSE

£15 GAS, £25 ELECTRIC DEBT
ELECTRIC DEBT CLEAR AND TOP UP
GAS AND ELECTRIC DEBT TOP UP
GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP

JOB ADVERT NEWS ADMIN SUPPORT
LAMINATOR

PHONE CASE

COMMUNAL LICENCE - TRAFALGAR
COMMUNAL LICENCE - CROFTON
COMMUNAL LICENCE - COLLINGWOOD
COMMUNAL LICENSE - BARNFIELD
MOBILES CLEANING ORDER
BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS
BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS
COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE
COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE
CHANGE OF FRIDGE SO REFUND
BIN AND LINERS CAFE 05

PLATES CAFE 05

PLATES CLEANING MATERIALS
CAKE DOME CAFE 05

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

BOOK STORES

OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

FLOOR COVERING STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
BOOK STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

DEPARTMENT STORES

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

DISCOUNT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
DISCOUNT STORES



16/05/18
16/05/18
15/05/18
15/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
14/05/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
08/05/18
02/05/18
10/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
17/05/18
10/05/18
18/05/18
17/05/18
25/05/18
23/05/18
21/05/18
17/05/18
10/05/18
09/05/18
08/05/18
30/04/18
03/05/18
18/05/18
22/05/18
22/05/18
11/05/18
09/05/18
08/05/18
04/05/18
02/05/18
01/05/18
22/05/18
16/05/18
01/05/18
15/05/18
08/05/18
13/05/18
08/05/18
21/05/18
04/05/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

REPLACEMENTKEYS.CO.UK
BROADCUT

PAYPAL MAHAHOMECOM
PAYPAL CALLOWRETAI
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
UKPAPERROLLS.COM
WWW.NISBETS.COM
ARGOS LTD

HOME BARGAINS

HOME BARGAINS

CURRYS S/S
WWW.IKEA.COM

IKEA LIMITED

DIGITAL ID
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
3C_PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
MATTHEWS

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
TESCO-STORES 6255
WAITROSE 563

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SAINSBURYS 0681
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.LABC.UK.COM

JUDY LOU CAKES
GARSONS

COCINA ESPANOLA

T K MAXX
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TIMPSON LTD

THE POST OFFICE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
INDEED TEL+35312545907
NUFFIELD HEALTH
TRAINLINE

SHEILA HURST FLORIST

4.92
-49.99
34.50
23.75
232.94
48.78
124.96
49.99
7.05
0.69
16.66
1,143.75
121.21
82.94
60.00
105.00
25.00
35.00
3.75
7.07
3.49
22.00
19.79
17.50
46.90
27.20
15.00
66.60
41.96
161.00
240.00
22.80
30.00
233.15
7.98
22.00
25.00
70.00
30.00
24.56
15.18
39.27
185.36
14.76
15.17
1,5657.00
6.95
35.00

T HANDLE KEY GS
REFUND DEEP FAT FRYER

TEAPOTS CAFE 05 EMAIL RECEIPT
FOOD WARMER CAFE 05 EMAIL
FRIDGE CAFE 05 EMAIL RECEIPT
TILL ROLLS RCA

EQUIPMENT CAFE 05

DEEP FAT FRYER CAFE 05
EQUIPMENT FOR CAFE 05
EQUIPMENT FOR CAFE 05

TOASTER CAFE 05

TABLES AND CHAIRS CAFE 05
EQUIPMENT CAFEQ5

LANYARDS AND CARD HOLDERS
MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

PARKING

FRUIT

LED BOOK LIGHT

PARLOUR FLOWERS

DINNER PARTY PURCHASES
KITCHEN CLEANING SUPPLIES
PARLOUR VISIT PASTRIES

MAYOR MAKING PASTRIES
FLOWERS

JUICE

REPLACEMENT SHOWER EQUIPMENT
CSC UNIFORM

CONFERENCE

RIBBONS FOR BADGES
VOUCHER-THICKETT-MAYOR MAKING
CIVIC DINNER AT ANTONIOS

GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS

GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS
ELECTION FLOWERS

ENGRAVING COH BADGES/COLL CUP
VOUCHERS FOR YCOH

BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

BAR FOOD INGREDIENTS

VOTING BOX

VISITOR WALLETS

AD FOR ICT SECURITY OFFICER
EMPLOYEE HEALTH PG

RAIL TRAVEL - MEETING

FLOWERS FOR TENANT INVOLVEMENT

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DISCOUNT STORES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
DISCOUNT STORES

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

DISCOUNT STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BAKERIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BAKERIES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

VARIETY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOSPITALS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

FLORISTS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - May 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF

	60.50
	60.50

	AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE 
	AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE 

	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF

	100.00
	100.00

	AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE 
	AHEXT REMOVAL VAN HIRE 

	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF
	FAREHAM SOUTHERN SELF

	-100.00
	-100.00

	AHEXT VAN HIRE DEPOSIT
	AHEXT VAN HIRE DEPOSIT

	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	AUTOMOBILE RENTAL AGENCY-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.42
	13.42

	STORAGE BOX FOR COUNT SIGNAGE
	STORAGE BOX FOR COUNT SIGNAGE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.98
	13.98

	AUX CABLE FOR CAT EQUIPMENT
	AUX CABLE FOR CAT EQUIPMENT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	PR & MARKETING JOB ADVERT
	PR & MARKETING JOB ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	7.47
	7.47

	WHITE TACK FOR COUNT SIGNAGE
	WHITE TACK FOR COUNT SIGNAGE

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	12.00
	12.00

	TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS
	TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	7.98
	7.98

	TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS
	TAPE FOR ELECTION GRASS SKIRTS

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS
	AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS

	0.99
	0.99

	DIGITAL MUSIC DOWNLOAD
	DIGITAL MUSIC DOWNLOAD

	RECORD SHOPS
	RECORD SHOPS


	27/04/18
	27/04/18
	27/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	116.82
	116.82

	BADGE HOLDERS & LANYARDS
	BADGE HOLDERS & LANYARDS

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	81.00
	81.00

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	345.00
	345.00

	FIRST AID TRAINER COURSE
	FIRST AID TRAINER COURSE

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LAERDALMEDICAL
	LAERDALMEDICAL

	54.00
	54.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING EQUIPMENT
	FIRST AID TRAINING EQUIPMENT

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	92.00
	92.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.UKPOS.COM
	WWW.UKPOS.COM

	130.44
	130.44

	CLIP FRAMES FOR FIRE NOTICES.
	CLIP FRAMES FOR FIRE NOTICES.

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	491.42
	491.42

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	144.15
	144.15

	WORKWEAR
	WORKWEAR

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	86.47
	86.47

	WORKWEAR
	WORKWEAR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	21.00
	21.00

	TRAINING ACCOMMODATION 
	TRAINING ACCOMMODATION 

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	160.00
	160.00

	TRAINING ACCOMMODATION 
	TRAINING ACCOMMODATION 

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS
	EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS

	96.00
	96.00

	TRAINING TRAVEL
	TRAINING TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS
	EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS

	96.00
	96.00

	TRAINING TRAVEL
	TRAINING TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	31.90
	31.90

	WORKWEAR
	WORKWEAR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD
	VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD

	468.47
	468.47

	SCALE REPAIR
	SCALE REPAIR

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/05/18
	18/05/18
	18/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	PORTMERE RUBBER LTD
	PORTMERE RUBBER LTD

	121.22
	121.22

	VEHICLE REPAIRS
	VEHICLE REPAIRS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	18/05/18
	18/05/18
	18/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	49.17
	49.17

	DRIVING MEDICAL SW
	DRIVING MEDICAL SW

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	RADIO LICENCE
	RADIO LICENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK

	75.00
	75.00

	RADIO LICENCE FEES
	RADIO LICENCE FEES

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/05/18
	03/05/18
	03/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.SCAFFOLDING-DIRECT
	WWW.SCAFFOLDING-DIRECT

	66.90
	66.90

	FENCING SUPPLIES
	FENCING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	10.00
	10.00

	PROBATE SEARCH 
	PROBATE SEARCH 

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	10.00
	10.00

	SUN TAN SPRAY FOR G/WORK
	SUN TAN SPRAY FOR G/WORK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.
	WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.

	95.83
	95.83

	MAKITA BATTERIES
	MAKITA BATTERIES

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  JH DIRECT
	PAYPAL  JH DIRECT

	12.24
	12.24

	JOB NUMBER 114022
	JOB NUMBER 114022

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  JOBYDUCK
	PAYPAL  JOBYDUCK

	30.00
	30.00

	JOB NUMBER 113972
	JOB NUMBER 113972

	RECORD SHOPS
	RECORD SHOPS


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	MPS FAREHAM
	MPS FAREHAM

	4.00
	4.00

	JOB NUMBER 113449
	JOB NUMBER 113449

	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  DEANADAYSLE
	PAYPAL  DEANADAYSLE

	182.98
	182.98

	JOB NUMBER 113941
	JOB NUMBER 113941

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.TRADINGDEPOT.COM
	WWW.TRADINGDEPOT.COM

	192.52
	192.52

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	10.30
	10.30

	REFRESHMENTS FOR INTERVIEW
	REFRESHMENTS FOR INTERVIEW

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  AHMCOHEATIN
	PAYPAL  AHMCOHEATIN

	53.00
	53.00

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CARTER BLINDS LTD
	CARTER BLINDS LTD

	30.00
	30.00

	JOB NUMBER 110133
	JOB NUMBER 110133

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	11/05/18
	11/05/18
	11/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  DUSKLTD
	PAYPAL  DUSKLTD

	31.24
	31.24

	JOB NUMBER 112748
	JOB NUMBER 112748

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	11/05/18
	11/05/18
	11/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRADE COUNTER DIRECT
	TRADE COUNTER DIRECT

	65.00
	65.00

	JOB NUMBER 113478
	JOB NUMBER 113478

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CPC
	CPC

	24.50
	24.50

	STORE OFFICE FAN
	STORE OFFICE FAN

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  RANSM SPARE
	PAYPAL  RANSM SPARE

	41.62
	41.62

	JOB NUMBER 113749
	JOB NUMBER 113749

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.TECHCONSUPPLIES.CO
	WWW.TECHCONSUPPLIES.CO

	63.35
	63.35

	JOB NUMBER 113701
	JOB NUMBER 113701

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  DAVIDJPAYNE
	PAYPAL  DAVIDJPAYNE

	54.20
	54.20

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	450.00
	450.00

	CT SUMMONS 
	CT SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	15.00
	15.00

	NDR SUMMONS 
	NDR SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SEPD PLC
	SEPD PLC

	501.71
	501.71

	SSE
	SSE

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	MAXWELLAMEN
	MAXWELLAMEN

	92.94
	92.94

	HERBICIDE
	HERBICIDE

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	BRITISH CROP PROD CNCL
	BRITISH CROP PROD CNCL

	46.80
	46.80

	HERBICIDE
	HERBICIDE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/05/18
	04/05/18
	04/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AFI UPLIFT LTD
	AFI UPLIFT LTD

	888.00
	888.00

	TRAINING PASMA
	TRAINING PASMA

	OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	650.00
	650.00

	TAX 
	TAX 

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	320.00
	320.00

	TAX
	TAX

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WATERLOOVILLE CPTS
	WATERLOOVILLE CPTS

	438.33
	438.33

	CARPET FOR CEMETRY
	CARPET FOR CEMETRY

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	ANNUAL TV LICENCE
	ANNUAL TV LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PETERSFIELD POST
	PETERSFIELD POST

	95.00
	95.00

	WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ADVERT
	WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ADVERT

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	19/05/18
	19/05/18
	19/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.33
	38.33

	OPERA BOYS E SHOT
	OPERA BOYS E SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	9.56
	9.56

	PLUGS FOR FREEZERS
	PLUGS FOR FREEZERS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  OMGHOWCHEAP
	PAYPAL  OMGHOWCHEAP

	3.39
	3.39

	LETTER OPENERS
	LETTER OPENERS

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	53.98
	53.98

	LOOMS - TECH ITEM
	LOOMS - TECH ITEM

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.98
	14.98

	CHALKBOARD CLEANER
	CHALKBOARD CLEANER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.

	135.00
	135.00

	RADIO MICROPHONE LICENCE
	RADIO MICROPHONE LICENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/05/18
	02/05/18
	02/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BATTERY STATION
	BATTERY STATION

	65.45
	65.45

	RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES RADIOS
	RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES RADIOS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK 4TC6AE2BA2
	FACEBK 4TC6AE2BA2

	98.19
	98.19

	ROY O & FLOYD BOOST
	ROY O & FLOYD BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.55
	38.55

	GDPR ESHOT
	GDPR ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	28/04/18
	28/04/18
	28/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.63
	38.63

	WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ESHOT
	WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	29/04/18
	29/04/18
	29/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	35.80
	35.80

	LCD DESK MOUNT
	LCD DESK MOUNT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	40.00
	40.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	53.85
	53.85

	LAPTOP BATTERY
	LAPTOP BATTERY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	46.33
	46.33

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	84.90
	84.90

	PHONE AND LAPTOP CHARGERS
	PHONE AND LAPTOP CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	28.45
	28.45

	LAPTOP BADGES
	LAPTOP BADGES

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	50.47
	50.47

	LAPTOP CHARGERS
	LAPTOP CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM
	WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM

	350.00
	350.00

	SOFTWARE RENEWAL
	SOFTWARE RENEWAL

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	15.83
	15.83

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	03/05/18
	03/05/18
	03/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	32.95
	32.95

	TABLET KEYBOARD
	TABLET KEYBOARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DMARCIAN INC
	DMARCIAN INC

	181.67
	181.67

	NETWORK CERTIFICATE
	NETWORK CERTIFICATE

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	29/04/18
	29/04/18
	29/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	131.01
	131.01

	VIDEO CABLES
	VIDEO CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	550.00
	550.00

	TCPA STUDY TOUR (SEE REFUND)
	TCPA STUDY TOUR (SEE REFUND)

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	80.00
	80.00

	R H GREENSPACE CONF TCPA
	R H GREENSPACE CONF TCPA

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	-420.00
	-420.00

	REFUND TCPA STUDY TOUR
	REFUND TCPA STUDY TOUR

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	10.00
	10.00

	WESTBURY MANOR  TOILET REFUB
	WESTBURY MANOR  TOILET REFUB

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	11/05/18
	11/05/18
	11/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	17.59
	17.59

	FIRST AID SUPPLIES
	FIRST AID SUPPLIES

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	02/05/18
	02/05/18
	02/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	12.74
	12.74

	TOILET BIN
	TOILET BIN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.DISCOUNTDISPLAYS.C
	WWW.DISCOUNTDISPLAYS.C

	129.52
	129.52

	999 PROMOTIONAL ARTWORK
	999 PROMOTIONAL ARTWORK

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	27/04/18
	27/04/18
	27/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	167.10
	167.10

	EVENTS COURSE 
	EVENTS COURSE 

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SOUTHERN CO-OP 0305
	SOUTHERN CO-OP 0305

	40.00
	40.00

	£15 GAS, £25 ELECTRIC DEBT
	£15 GAS, £25 ELECTRIC DEBT

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	50.00
	50.00

	ELECTRIC DEBT CLEAR AND TOP UP
	ELECTRIC DEBT CLEAR AND TOP UP

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	40.00
	40.00

	GAS AND ELECTRIC DEBT TOP UP
	GAS AND ELECTRIC DEBT TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	10.00
	10.00

	GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP
	GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	178.80
	178.80

	JOB ADVERT NEWS ADMIN SUPPORT
	JOB ADVERT NEWS ADMIN SUPPORT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	BROADCUT
	BROADCUT

	34.99
	34.99

	LAMINATOR
	LAMINATOR

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	18/05/18
	18/05/18
	18/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.48
	10.48

	PHONE CASE 
	PHONE CASE 

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENCE - TRAFALGAR
	COMMUNAL LICENCE - TRAFALGAR

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENCE - CROFTON
	COMMUNAL LICENCE - CROFTON

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENCE - COLLINGWOOD
	COMMUNAL LICENCE - COLLINGWOOD

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENSE - BARNFIELD
	COMMUNAL LICENSE - BARNFIELD

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	85.87
	85.87

	MOBILES CLEANING ORDER
	MOBILES CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	24.00
	24.00

	BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS
	BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	38.05
	38.05

	BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS
	BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS IN BOOTHS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	16.00
	16.00

	COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE
	COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD
	SMYTHS TOYS UK LTD

	20.00
	20.00

	COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE
	COLERIDGE PLAY AREA - SNAPE

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	-10.00
	-10.00

	CHANGE OF FRIDGE SO REFUND
	CHANGE OF FRIDGE SO REFUND

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	21.98
	21.98

	BIN AND LINERS CAFÉ 05
	BIN AND LINERS CAFÉ 05

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	18.12
	18.12

	PLATES CAFÉ 05
	PLATES CAFÉ 05

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDSTRETCHER 528
	POUNDSTRETCHER 528

	7.95
	7.95

	PLATES CLEANING MATERIALS
	PLATES CLEANING MATERIALS

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	23.99
	23.99

	CAKE DOME CAFÉ 05
	CAKE DOME CAFÉ 05

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	REPLACEMENTKEYS.CO.UK
	REPLACEMENTKEYS.CO.UK

	4.92
	4.92

	T HANDLE KEY GS
	T HANDLE KEY GS

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BROADCUT
	BROADCUT

	-49.99
	-49.99

	REFUND DEEP FAT FRYER
	REFUND DEEP FAT FRYER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  MAHAHOMECOM
	PAYPAL  MAHAHOMECOM

	34.50
	34.50

	TEAPOTS CAFÉ 05 EMAIL RECEIPT
	TEAPOTS CAFÉ 05 EMAIL RECEIPT

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  CALLOWRETAI
	PAYPAL  CALLOWRETAI

	23.75
	23.75

	FOOD WARMER CAFÉ 05 EMAIL
	FOOD WARMER CAFÉ 05 EMAIL

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	232.94
	232.94

	FRIDGE CAFÉ 05 EMAIL RECEIPT
	FRIDGE CAFÉ 05 EMAIL RECEIPT

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	UKPAPERROLLS.COM
	UKPAPERROLLS.COM

	48.78
	48.78

	TILL ROLLS RCA
	TILL ROLLS RCA

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	14/05/18
	14/05/18
	14/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NISBETS.COM
	WWW.NISBETS.COM

	124.96
	124.96

	EQUIPMENT CAFÉ 05
	EQUIPMENT CAFÉ 05

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	49.99
	49.99

	DEEP FAT FRYER CAFÉ 05
	DEEP FAT FRYER CAFÉ 05

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HOME BARGAINS
	HOME BARGAINS

	7.05
	7.05

	EQUIPMENT FOR CAFÉ 05 
	EQUIPMENT FOR CAFÉ 05 

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HOME BARGAINS
	HOME BARGAINS

	0.69
	0.69

	EQUIPMENT FOR CAFÉ 05 
	EQUIPMENT FOR CAFÉ 05 

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CURRYS S/S
	CURRYS S/S

	16.66
	16.66

	TOASTER CAFÉ 05
	TOASTER CAFÉ 05

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.IKEA.COM
	WWW.IKEA.COM

	1,143.75
	1,143.75

	TABLES AND CHAIRS CAFÉ 05
	TABLES AND CHAIRS CAFÉ 05

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	02/05/18
	02/05/18
	02/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	IKEA LIMITED
	IKEA LIMITED

	121.21
	121.21

	EQUIPMENT CAFE05
	EQUIPMENT CAFE05

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	82.94
	82.94

	LANYARDS AND CARD HOLDERS
	LANYARDS AND CARD HOLDERS

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE
	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE
	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE
	MONEYCLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	3C_ PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
	3C_ PORTSMOUTH CITY CO

	3.75
	3.75

	PARKING
	PARKING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	18/05/18
	18/05/18
	18/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MATTHEWS
	MATTHEWS

	7.07
	7.07

	FRUIT
	FRUIT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD

	3.49
	3.49

	LED BOOK LIGHT
	LED BOOK LIGHT

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	25/05/18
	25/05/18
	25/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	22.00
	22.00

	PARLOUR FLOWERS
	PARLOUR FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/05/18
	23/05/18
	23/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	19.79
	19.79

	DINNER PARTY PURCHASES
	DINNER PARTY PURCHASES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	17.50
	17.50

	KITCHEN CLEANING SUPPLIES
	KITCHEN CLEANING SUPPLIES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	17/05/18
	17/05/18
	17/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	46.90
	46.90

	PARLOUR VISIT PASTRIES
	PARLOUR VISIT PASTRIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/05/18
	10/05/18
	10/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	27.20
	27.20

	MAYOR MAKING PASTRIES
	MAYOR MAKING PASTRIES

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	15.00
	15.00

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	66.60
	66.60

	JUICE
	JUICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/04/18
	30/04/18
	30/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD

	41.96
	41.96

	REPLACEMENT SHOWER EQUIPMENT
	REPLACEMENT SHOWER EQUIPMENT

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	03/05/18
	03/05/18
	03/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	161.00
	161.00

	CSC UNIFORM
	CSC UNIFORM

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/05/18
	18/05/18
	18/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	240.00
	240.00

	CONFERENCE
	CONFERENCE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JUDY LOU CAKES
	JUDY LOU CAKES

	22.80
	22.80

	RIBBONS FOR BADGES
	RIBBONS FOR BADGES

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GARSONS
	GARSONS

	30.00
	30.00

	VOUCHER-THICKETT-MAYOR MAKING
	VOUCHER-THICKETT-MAYOR MAKING

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	11/05/18
	11/05/18
	11/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	COCINA ESPANOLA
	COCINA ESPANOLA

	233.15
	233.15

	CIVIC DINNER AT ANTONIOS
	CIVIC DINNER AT ANTONIOS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	09/05/18
	09/05/18
	09/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	T K MAXX
	T K MAXX

	7.98
	7.98

	GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS
	GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	22.00
	22.00

	GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS
	GIFTS FOR VANNES VISITORS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/05/18
	04/05/18
	04/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	25.00
	25.00

	ELECTION FLOWERS
	ELECTION FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/05/18
	02/05/18
	02/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	70.00
	70.00

	ENGRAVING COH BADGES/COLL CUP
	ENGRAVING COH BADGES/COLL CUP

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	30.00
	30.00

	VOUCHERS FOR YCOH
	VOUCHERS FOR YCOH

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	22/05/18
	22/05/18
	22/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	24.56
	24.56

	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/05/18
	16/05/18
	16/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	15.18
	15.18

	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/05/18
	01/05/18
	01/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	39.27
	39.27

	BAR FOOD INGREDIENTS
	BAR FOOD INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/05/18
	15/05/18
	15/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK
	WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK

	185.36
	185.36

	VOTING BOX
	VOTING BOX

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.76
	14.76

	VISITOR WALLETS
	VISITOR WALLETS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/05/18
	13/05/18
	13/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	15.17
	15.17

	AD FOR ICT SECURITY OFFICER
	AD FOR ICT SECURITY OFFICER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/05/18
	08/05/18
	08/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	NUFFIELD HEALTH
	NUFFIELD HEALTH

	1,557.00
	1,557.00

	EMPLOYEE HEALTH PG
	EMPLOYEE HEALTH PG

	HOSPITALS
	HOSPITALS


	21/05/18
	21/05/18
	21/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	6.95
	6.95

	RAIL TRAVEL - MEETING
	RAIL TRAVEL - MEETING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	04/05/18
	04/05/18
	04/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SHEILA HURST FLORIST
	SHEILA HURST FLORIST

	35.00
	35.00

	FLOWERS FOR TENANT INVOLVEMENT
	FLOWERS FOR TENANT INVOLVEMENT

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS







